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Women / XP / XP A3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Rutherford834
Roswell - GA

9.600 9.725 9.7009.500 38.525
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Ashely Morgan827
Roswell - GA

9.100 9.350 9.6509.725 37.825
8 5T 1 2T 2 

2 

Isabella Yoo829
Roswell - GA

9.225 9.475 9.6009.500 37.800
5T 3 3T 4T 3 

3 

Mattie Flower823
Roswell - GA

9.250 9.350 9.6509.225 37.475
3T 5T 5 2T 4 

4 

Cameron Evans822
Roswell - GA

9.250 9.400 9.5259.175 37.350
3T 4 6T 7 5 

5 

Alicia Buteau820
Roswell - GA

8.850 9.550 9.6009.175 37.175
11 2 6T 4T 6 

6 

Kylie Rice833
Roswell - GA

9.275 9.300 9.4758.875 36.925
2 7 9 8 7 

7 

Brooke McQuilken826
Roswell - GA

9.000 9.200 9.4008.775 36.375
9 8 10 9 8 

8 

Audrey LaFramboise825
Roswell - GA

9.150 7.700 9.5759.700 36.125
7 11 2 6 9 

9 

Adrianna Wagner8186
Gymnastic Revolution

8.900 9.050 9.3508.200 35.500
10 9 11 10 10 

10 

Sydney Stetter828
Roswell - GA

9.225 8.100 9.0259.125 35.475
5T 10 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP A3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Waechter7921
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.250 9.525 9.3259.100 37.200
1T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Caitlin Greiner7916
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.250 8.550 9.2509.325 36.375
1T 8 1 2 2 

2 

Hannah Willmott8136
Rising Stars  FL

9.125 8.950 9.2008.600 35.875
4 6 7 3T 3 

3 

Jamie Goff8932
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 9.275 9.0508.800 35.825
9T 2 6 6 4 

4 

Kendal Sandusky8291
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 9.175 9.1008.425 35.550
8 3 11 5 5 

5 

Naomi Fils8135
Rising Stars  FL

9.050 9.100 8.8008.550 35.500
5 4T 9 9 6 

6 

Anna Mersinger8973
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.850 8.7008.575 35.025
7 7 8 10 7 

7 

Alison Osborne8290
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 8.500 8.6508.875 34.975
6 9 5 11T 8 

8 

Lauren Shields8289
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.200 8.6509.125 34.675
9T 10 2 11T 9 

9 

Emily Willmott8129
Rising Stars  FL

9.200 7.250 9.0009.100 34.550
3 12 3T 7 10 

10 

Alayna Wilhelm8187
Gymnastic Revolution

8.400 8.000 9.2008.525 34.125
12 11 10 3T 11 

11 

Misha McKelvey8185
Gymnastic Revolution

8.550 9.100 8.8757.100 33.625
11 4T 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight BobSierra PS 107.650 26.700 27.300 26.800 26.850
32 1 1

2 Rising Stars  FL PS 105.925 27.375 25.300 26.250 27.000
21 3 2

3 Gymnastic Revolution PS 103.250 25.850 26.150 23.825 27.425
13 2 3
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Roswell - GA PL 114.800 28.125 28.750 28.925 29.000
11 1 1
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